What event are you
registering for?

2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
1-Person Skiathalon
1-Person Skiathalon
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
1-Person Skiathalon
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay

Age of

Name of Skier #1 Skier #1
Meg Evans 21
Erik Brosch 16
Jeff Orchard 40
Matt Smider 29
Nelson Luxmoore 15
Francesco Morrone 13
Brittany Evans 23
Rory Luxmoore 52
Rebecca Brosch 15
Jaclyn Elliott 14
Emily Macleod 14
Chad Smith 43
Sarah Newton 49
Arianna Morrone 14
Eden Thomas 15
Meya Musseau 11
Nyssa Thomas 12
Robyn Thomas 40
Megan Brooke 40
Rob Serrouya 46
Callum Orchard 11
Alexandra Luxmoore 13
Zoe Larson 14
Cameron Norrie 10
Natalia Morrone 10
Cassie Wolgram 13
Amber Stuckey 39
Eric Low 28
Krista Royle 46
Michael Morris 65
Mica Sheppard 10
Maya Royle 9
Sharon Woods 46
Evan Smith 10
Bence Berkenbosch 11
Dave Biggin-Pound 45
lan Orchard 8

Your team is

Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)

Male
Male (both)
Male
Male
Male (both)

Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)

Male
Female
Female
Female

Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)

Female
Female
Female
Female (both)
Female (both)
Female (both)
Female (both)
Male
Male (both)
Female
Female
Male (both)
Female (both)
Female
Female (both)
Male
Female (both)

Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)

Male (both)

Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)

Female (both)
Female (both)
Male

Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)

Male (both)

Your team name is...
CcucC

Ground Control and Major Tom

Synchro Skiers
Even Evans

Death Spiral

Frizzles
Fast & Fiery
Greek Skaters
Fox in Socks

The Green Beans

Bjorn Biathlon
Bobsled Bombshells

The Southside Streakers

The Clean Machines
Captains Canada
Norse Torches
Downhill Demons
Blades of Glory
Blades of Steel

Bugging-Pound Panthers
The Nordic Ninjas

Name of Skier #2
Cole Hetherington

Tom Hansen

Elliot Wilson
Robert Evans

Tanya Wolgram

Ruby Serrouya

Maeve Macleod

Natalie MacLeod
Kim Johnston

Lucas Hansen

Micah Jacobs
Isobel Wilson

Aimee Schalles

Maja Jacob
Laurie Booker
Andrew Sheppard
Cedar Jacob
Jennifer Wild
Lia Morrow

Naomi Biggin-Pound
Kai Hansen

Relay:
Combined
Age

46
16
88
29
15
26
76
52
15
14
14
82
49
14
15
22
24
86
88
46
22
13
14
21
20
13
71
28
95
116
55
18
89
20
11
81
16

Bib #
134
89
126
95
99
130
143
87
97
64
83
141
92
75
82
103
109
119
115
88
124
98
85
127
116
84
110
94
111
139
131
135
112
105
90
138
125

Lap #1 Time
0:10:58
0:11:15
0:11:56
0:11:06
0:11:04
0:12:37
0:13:17
0:12:15
0:12:19
0:12:58
0:12:52
0:12:00
0:13:58
0:13:22
0:14:03
0:14:46
0:14:18
0:13:21
0:14:34
0:14:39
0:14:49
0:14:26
0:14:40
0:14:57
0:16:11
0:15:07
0:16:58
0:16:39
0:19:03
0:16:07
0:21:48
0:18:00
0:18:48
0:17:21
0:17:14
0:15:23
0:19:28

Lap #2 Tiime
0:11:00
0:10:45
0:10:21
0:11:35
0:11:48
0:11:35
0:11:08
0:12:18
0:12:47
0:12:45
0:12:51
0:13:51
0:12:56
0:13:34
0:13:44
0:13:02
0:13:32
0:14:33
0:13:32
0:13:34
0:13:55
0:14:34
0:14:23
0:14:34
0:14:21
0:15:49
0:14:51
0:15:32
0:13:24
0:16:24
0:10:59
0:15:33
0:15:03
0:16:42
0:17:01
0:19:16
0:15:12

Finish Time
0:21:58
0:22:00
0:22:17
0:22:41
0:22:52
0:24:12
0:24:25
0:24:33
0:25:06
0:25:43
0:25:43
0:25:51
0:26:54
0:26:56
0:27:47
0:27:48
0:27:50
0:27:54
0:28:06
0:28:13
0:28:44
0:29:00
0:29:03
0:29:31
0:30:32
0:30:56
0:31:49
0:32:11
0:32:27
0:32:31
0:32:47
0:33:33
0:33:51
0:34:03
0:34:15
0:34:39
0:34:40

Overall
Placing

1
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37



What event are you
registering for?

2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay
1-Person Skiathalon
2-Person Relay
2-Person Relay

Name of Skier #1
Breena Wolgram
Halle Simpson
Fiona Woodman
Andreas Sheppard
Luca Berrucshi
Nate ACTON
Megan Norrie
Hamish Woodman
Ember Smith
Sela Mcmechan
Zaydah Cameron Harding
lvo Keerak
Thomas Paquin
Selwyn Wilkey
Phoebe Werner
Edith Garratt
Jack Glasheen
Avery Hornosty
Elizabeth Elliott
Aislin buchanan
Jaxon Renyard

Age of
Skier #1

10
12

Your team is
Female (both)
Female (both)
Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)
Male (both)
Female (both)
Male (both)
Female (both)
Male (both)
Female (both)
Female (both)
Male (both)

Male (both)
Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)
Male (both)
Female (both)
Female (both)

Male (both)
Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)
Female
Female (both)
Mixed (1 Male/1 Female)

Your team name is...

The Rings of Fire
Skedaddling skaters
The Olympic set

Name of Skier #2
Lutza Berkenbosch

Cedar Cameron-Harding

Kieran MaclIntosh

Crazy (cross country) Canucks Joseph Boyle-Colangelo

The Figure Skiers
Acton Action
Hockey Heroes
Skeletons
Foggy Goggles
Furious George
Badminton boys
The two V's
French connection
Team Airborn
The Fast Fairies
Great Britain Bunnies
blast from the past
Daddy Daughter Duo

Go Canada Go

Abby Maloney
AJ ACTON
Livia McMechan
Luca Gallant
Mataya Willms
Mikayla Macintosh
Irah Cameron Harding
Levi Maloney
Emilie Paquin
Timo Widmer
Ayse Brennan
Arleigh Garratt
Wyatt Castillo
Quentin Hornosty

Carolyn Buchanan
Crystal

Relay:
Combined
Age

20
25
18
24
22
17
16
17
17
13
18
16
18
15
14
42
12
44
17
61
39

Bib #
102
104
137
128
114
132
108
122
106
107
133
123
140
121

113
118
120
136
70

17
142

Lap #1 Time
0:19:18
0:21:54
0:18:50
0:19:08
0:24:16
0:21:35
0:22:54
0:21:46
0:19:27
0:25:09
0:19:30
0:27:10
0:33:42
0:33:50
0:47:42
0:44:15
0:44:14
0:46:49

Lap #2 Tiime
0:15:36
0:14:13
0:18:04
0:19:18
0:15:57
0:19:54
0:19:44
0:21:43
0:26:42
0:21:56
0:28:33
0:25:23
0:25:56
0:28:09
0:42:18
0:45:45
0:45:46
0:43:11
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Finish Time
0:34:54
0:36:07
0:36:54
0:38:26
0:40:13
0:41:29
0:42:38
0:43:29
0:46:09
0:47:05
0:48:03
0:52:33
0:59:38
1:01:59
1:30:00
1:30:00
1:30:00
1:30:00

Overall
Placing

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58



